
Medispecs Comfort Series 400 Incorporates 4 electronic 
motors that work together to control height, tilt, back rest,

knee-break and calf section adjustment. 

Comfort Series 400 



TechnicalSpecifications

Width

Length

Width (Lying Surface) 

Length (Lying Surface) 

Back Segment Length 

Back Segment Angle 

Height Adjustment

Foot Segment Angle

Trendelenburg

: 104 cm

: 220 cm

: 90

: 196

: 68 cm

: 0-70°

: 37-77 cm

: 0-45°

: 17°

Reverse Trendelenburg : 17

Safe Maximum Load    : 250 kg

Shipment Dimension  : 220x113x90 cm

Standard Accessories
•

•

•

Infusion Pole

Drainage Pole

Mattress

Battery Back Up

Optional Accessories

•

•

•

Manual CPR 

Linked Braking system

X ray Compartment

Technical Support

3
year

Technical
SUPPORTYEAR

WARRANTY

Quality

151001 17270
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• Electrically operated height, tilt, back rest, knee-break and 

calf section adjustment with electrically operated Trendelenburg 

and reverse Trendelenburg.

• Electronic Auto CPR.

• Battery Back Up.

• Antimicrobial, waterproof mattress.

• 4 hook Intravenous pole.

• Angle Indicator for back rest and thigh section.

• Side rails are removable for easy cleaning and manufactured from 

vacuum formed high impact plastic.

• Illuminated patient hand remote control .

• Calf section can be lowered and raised manually by Carer.

• Safe working load of 250kg.

• Variable height of 37cm to 77cm.

• Anti Static directional castors with independent braking system.

• Customisable trim plates. (Colours/Logos/Patterns)

MEDISPEC AFRICA

Comfort Series 400
HB04-S

Key Features:
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Medispecs Comfort Series 400 has been designed to 
maximise patient positioning, comfort and accessibility. 
The four motor HB04-S is ideal for acute care patients as 

well as medical and surgical wards. 


